

2024 Wisconsin Holstein Youth "Friend" Recognition

Sponsored by Wisconsin Holstein Juniors

Nominate an adult "friend" or leader for the Wisconsin Holstein Youth Friend of the Year Award. Your Junior Holstein program has been successful because of parents and a very special person; the Wisconsin Holstein Youth Friend. These youth "friends" have given a helping hand throughout the year and maybe even longer, now it is your turn to give them the recognition they deserve. These friends do no have to be present youth advisors.

All you have to do is tell us why your Wisconsin Holstein Youth Friend is deserving of this award. Highlight those special activities or moments that have helped your youth group become successful and just plain enjoy the Holstein breed. You need not limit the experiences to the last year; include all things you remember about this wonderful Wisconsin Holstein Youth Friend.

There are two divisions - 1 to 5 years of leadership and 6 years and over of leadership. Be sure to include the division that your "friend" would qualify for on the application.

"Outstanding Wisconsin Holstein Youth Friend"

Stories and applications for this award should be 250 words or less and be to the state office by November 8, 2024. All applications submitted will be kept on file for three (3) years.

Date Submitted _____

Nominee's Name:	
City:	
Name of Club or County:	
Years of Leadership	# of Active Members in Club:
Nomination submitted by:	
Nominator's Telephone Number:	

Submissions may be sent to WHA by email (<u>wisholsteins@gmail.com</u>), through the form on the WHA website, or mailed to WHA, 902 Eighth Ave, Baraboo, WI 53913. Submissions are due in the WHA office by **November 8, 2024**.